

BaseLine Item Detail					Joseph M. Sanzari, Inc.		IEW Construction Group Inc.		Crisdel Group, Inc.	
Item No.	Unit Code	Qty	UOM	Description	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total	Unit Price	Line Total
1	104-0001		1.00 L.S.	Construction Layout	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$13,358.52	\$13,358.52	\$6,994.35	\$6,994.35
2	104-0002		1.00 L.S.	Mobilization	\$57,000.00	\$57,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$140,000.00
3	107-0001		1.00 L.S.	Progress Schedule	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$3,520.00	\$3,520.00
4	304-0023		50.00 S.Y.	Toll Plaza Slab	\$2,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$893.53	\$44,676.50	\$1,356.93	\$67,846.50
5	308-N0002		450.00 S.F.	Concrete Pavement Spall Repair Type 1	\$40.00	\$18,000.00	\$263.77	\$118,696.50	\$246.93	\$111,118.50
6	308-N0003		40.00 S.F.	Concrete Pavement Spall Repair Type 2	\$300.00	\$12,000.00	\$495.44	\$19,817.60	\$723.87	\$28,954.80
7	399-N0001		60.00 L.F.	Concrete Pavement Crack Repair	\$10.00	\$600.00	\$602.99	\$36,179.40	\$937.23	\$56,233.80
8	399-N0002		1,200.00 L.F.	Clean and Seal Open Concrete Joints	\$32.00	\$38,400.00	\$64.84	\$77,808.00	\$73.84	\$88,608.00
9	401-0070		6,000.00 S.F.	Concrete Penetrating Sealer Treatment	\$2.00	\$12,000.00	\$13.88	\$83,280.00	\$9.85	\$59,100.00
10	418-N0107		525.00 S.F.	Repair Spalled Concrete, Type 1 - Toll Bumper	\$25.00	\$13,125.00	\$580.00	\$304,500.00	\$333.26	\$174,961.50
11	418-N0108		45.00 S.F.	Repair Spalled Concrete, Type 2 - Toll Bumper	\$35.00	\$1,575.00	\$763.53	\$34,358.85	\$550.93	\$24,791.85
12	509-0001		366.00 S.F.	Sign Panels	\$120.00	\$43,920.00	\$75.62	\$27,676.92	\$48.40	\$17,714.40
13	509-N0015		59.00 Each	Removal of Toll Island Sign Panel	\$300.00	\$17,700.00	\$339.83	\$20,049.97	\$220.00	\$12,980.00
14	516-0008		300.00 L.F.	Traffic Stripes, Long-Life, Epoxy Resin	\$50.00	\$15,000.00	\$14.86	\$4,458.00	\$14.41	\$4,323.00
15	599-N0005		6.00 Each	Toll Island Bumper	\$50,500.00	\$303,000.00	\$40,038.57	\$240,231.42	\$45,120.21	\$270,721.26
16	599-N0006		11.00 Each	Toll Island Bumper Removal	\$24,000.00	\$264,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$198,000.00	\$19,541.58	\$214,957.38
17	599-N0222		5.00 Each	Installation of Stored Toll Island Bumper	\$24,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$22,097.71	\$110,488.55	\$24,754.05	\$123,770.25
18	599-N0223		145.00 L.F.	Toll Island Granite Curb Repair	\$360.00	\$52,200.00	\$748.42	\$108,520.90	\$695.92	\$100,908.40
19	801-0001		1.00 L.S.	Furnishing Traffic Control Devices	\$21,280.00	\$21,280.00	\$192,000.00	\$192,000.00	\$530,404.55	\$530,404.55
20	801-0010		2.00 Each	Furnishing Temporary Impact Attenuator	\$7,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$6,915.92	\$13,831.84	\$6,983.85	\$13,967.70
21	801-0011		8.00 Each	Placing and Removing Temporary Impact Attenuator	\$1,500.00	\$12,000.00	\$3,746.74	\$29,973.92	\$3,543.84	\$28,350.72
22	801-0013		3.00 Each	Furnishing Truck with Mounted Attenuator	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$7,914.13	\$23,742.39
23	801-N0001		35.00 Each	Installation, Maintenance, and Removal of Lane Closing	\$1,800.00	\$63,000.00	\$2,301.54	\$80,553.90	\$3,566.59	\$124,830.65
						\$1,198,800.00		\$1,891,460.79		\$2,228,800.00